SEISMIC VIBRATION SWITCH
ELECTRONIC TYPE
Features
• Low cost protection system
• Weatherproof environments
• Single or optional dual setpoint
• Velocity or displacement
response

System Block Diagram
Weight & Dimensions
How To Order...
SEISMIC
MONITORING SENSOR SIGNAL
CONDITIONER ALARM MONITOR
THIS
PRODUCT ELECTRONIC VIBRATION SWITCH
LOCATION MACHINE CASE BEARING HOUSING
MODEL A B C D E F
SW6040 - -
Standard:
SW6040 - 1 0 1 1 - 0 0 0
A Limits & Display
1 = one limit, triac
2 = two limits, triacs
3 = one limit, analog switch
4 = two limits, analog switch
Application Note: Use triacs in motor
starter circuits. Analog switch(es)
recommended for PLC, AC or DC inputs.
B Adjustable Shutdown Setpoint
Velocity Response
0 1 = 0.1 - 1.5 ips, pk*
0 2 = 0.2 - 3.0 ips, pk*
0 3 = 3 - 40 mm/s, pk*
0 4 = 6 - 80 mm/s, pk*
Displacement Response
5 1 = 1 - 15 mils, pk-pk
Once you have chosen your model and accessories you may proceed.
Back To Previous | Home Page | Catalog - Table of Contents
Optional Buffered, Dynamic
Signal Output:
-Sensitivity: 100 mV/g ±2% @ 25°C.
-Access: Via BNC connector
-Frequency Response:
Acceleration: 2 to 1000 Hz.
-Non-linearity: < 1% of full scale
(F.S.)
5 2 = 10 - 150 mils, pk-pk
5 3 = 30 - 400 microns, pk-pk
5 4 = 0.3 - 4 millimeter, pk-pk
*For true RMS velocity calibration add 30
to dash number, e.g. -01 becomes -31.
C Input Power
1 = 115 VAC, single phase, 50/60 Hz
2 = 230 VAC, single phase, 50/60 Hz
3 = 22 - 28 VDC
D Certifications & External Options
0 = None
1 = CE mark
2 = External BNC connector for analysis
3 = External reset button
4 = CSA, Class I, (C & D),
Div. 2 hazardous areas
5 = Options 0, 1 & 2
6 = Options 0, 1 & 3
7 = Options 0, 2 & 3
8 = Options 0, 1, 2 & 3
E 4-20 mA Output
0 = None
1 = Proportional 4-20 mA;
where 20 mA=160% of shutdown setpoint
F Conduit Entry
0 = 3/4" NPT
1 = M20 x 1.5
Accessory
Part